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Track Conditions
Size: Open Med Tight□ □ □
Traction: □ □High Med Low□
Surface: □ □ □Smooth Med Bumpy

Composition:                          Astroturf      Carpet
Clay      Dirt       Grass          Wood
Other:

□ □
□ □□ □

□

Front
Tire

Wheel

Insets

Tires & Wheels

Notes

Rear
Tire

Wheel

Insets

Notes

Weather

Temperature /

Humidity /

Others
ESC
Motor

Pinion/Spur

Battery

Wing
Arn0     PetitRC.com  Kevin Lee

Name / Date / Track/City / Event /

Camber:                   Toe:                  
Caster:                     Ride Height:              Camber

Ride Height

°
°°

°

FM
MM

□□ □

Straight

Gullwing

° 

2.5°
3°

0
1
2

0°
3°
4°
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Gear Differential Ball Differential
Oil

Stock

Flipped

Front

Front

mm Shocks behind

 
Shocks in front

Antiroll bar:                        Antiroll bar:                  
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